
Rank Fleet BowNumber SailNo HelmName Crew Club HelmAgeGroup Finish Elapsed

1 420 48 50968 Rácz Mihály Dobos Gergely PRO SE U17 12:37:33 2:37:33

2 420 25 56106 Szűcs Benedek Batiz Ábel THE-YKA U17 12:37:50 2:37:50

3 420 26 56281 Benyó Máté Horváth Ákos THE-YKA U19 12:39:32 2:39:32

4 420 45 55476 Fülöp Zsigmond Fülöp Balázs KEREKED U19 12:42:08 2:42:08

5 420 46 54169 Érdi Ferenc Vince Farkas Benedek KEREKED U17 12:45:23 2:45:23

6 420 27 51817 Bodgál Mihály Emil Kendeh-Kirchknopf Gusztáv THE-YKA U17 12:49:42 2:49:42

7 420 24 52215 Litkey Janka Érdi Hanna Noa THE-YKA U19 12:52:17 2:52:17

8 420 23 52634 Kádi Patrícia Rutai Tamás THE-YKA U17 12:59:01 2:59:01

9 420 28 61817 Kilián Zea Pálinkás Róza THE-YKA U17 13:02:01 3:02:01

10 420 47 55112 Fináczy Panna Ugron Hanga KEREKED U17 13:04:43 3:04:43

11 420 22 52633 Bakonyi Fanni Orsolya Balogh Szonja THE-YKA U17 13:04:53 3:04:53

12 RS Feva 43 9 Schultz Dániel Schultz Dominik BYC ifjúsági 13:11:55 3:11:55

13 RS Feva 40 8 Tóth Elizabet Virág Szinessy Barnabás BSF VK, BYC ifjúsági 13:15:16 3:15:16

14 RS Feva 11 6902 Kovács Bendegúz Csalló Levente PRO SE ifjúsági 13:27:36 3:27:36

15 420 49 52255 Tóth Lőrinc Sebestyén Bonifác BALATONI YC U17 13:33:08 3:33:08

16 RS Feva 39 6249 Rácz Márton Zsemle Ádám BYC ifjúsági 13:35:42 3:35:42

17 Laser 4.7 44 213105 Bodnár Hanna BYC U16 13:38:50 3:38:50

18 RS Feva 41 6 Gerendy Anna Lukácsi Janka BYC ifjúsági 13:56:02 3:56:02

19 RS Feva 37 1 Madár Hanna Madár Péter BYC ifjúsági 13:59:36 3:59:36

20 RS Feva 38 6048 Király Kinga Kókai Laura BYC ifjúsági 14:01:19 4:01:19

21 Optimist 17 1912 Fehér Boróka BALATONI YC ifjúsági 14:05:38 4:05:38

22 Optimist 8 917 Pintér Kristóf Csaba BYC ifjúsági 14:05:40 4:05:40

23 Optimist 19 1813 Dóczi Bendegúz BALATONI YC ifjúsági 14:07:46 4:07:46

24 Optimist 18 918 Csermák Eszter BALATONI YC serdülő 14:08:40 4:08:40

25 Optimist 2 902 Varga András BYC serdülő 14:09:12 4:09:12

26 Optimist 6 904 Török Csanád Álmos BYC serdülő 14:10:38 4:10:38

27 Optimist 4 919 Dávoti Tamara BYC serdülő 14:10:40 4:10:40
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28 RS Feva 42 6056 Varga Ágoston Sándor Pais-Hank Patrik BYC ifjúsági 14:10:43 4:10:43

29 Optimist 34 12946 Baráth Réka Barbara THE-YKA serdülő 14:10:58 4:10:58

30 Optimist 29 378 Lukáts Zsombor THE-YKA serdülő 14:21:10 4:21:10

31 Optimist 50 910 Gömbös Zsófia BYC serdülő 14:21:41 4:21:41

32 Optimist 14 726 Vörös Bendegúz Bánk PRO SE serdülő 14:25:30 4:25:30

33 Optimist 16 723 Varga Máté PRO SE serdülő 14:27:44 4:27:44

34 Optimist 3 901 Márton András BYC serdülő 14:29:31 4:29:31

35 Optimist 7 1322 Sinclair Noelle BYC serdülő 14:29:35 4:29:35

36 Optimist 1 916 Kókai Vilmos BYC serdülő 14:29:45 4:29:45

37 Optimist 21 1328 Makara Júlia BALATONI YC serdülő 14:32:11 4:32:11

38 Optimist 10 1904 Kusnyerik Ambrus BYC ifjúsági 14:32:30 4:32:30

39 Optimist 20 92 Pusztási Áron BALATONI YC ifjúsági 14:32:32 4:32:32

40 Optimist 36 950 László Zsolt THE-YKA serdülő 14:33:42 4:33:42

41 Optimist 5 903 Kovács Áron BYC ifjúsági 14:38:37 4:38:37

42 Optimist 31 951 Cséfán Dániel THE-YKA serdülő 14:38:53 4:38:53

43 Optimist 35 949 László András THE-YKA ifjúsági 14:38:58 4:38:58

44 Optimist 30 12944 Peleskey Dávid Aurél THE-YKA serdülő 14:40:04 4:40:04

45 Optimist 33 12943 Bató Ádám Dénes THE-YKA serdülő 14:44:30 4:44:30

46 Optimist 51 9101 Gömbös Vince BYC serdülő 14:44:50 4:44:50

47 Optimist 12 730 Losonczi Ádám PRO SE ifjúsági DNF

47 Optimist 13 734 Balla Réka PRO SE serdülő DNF

47 Optimist 15 23 Kocsis Balázs PRO SE ifjúsági DSQ

47 Optimist 9 1313 Demjén Olivér BYC ifjúsági DNF

47 Optimist 32 945 Lukáts Natália THE-YKA serdülő DNF
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Rank Fleet BowNumber SailNo HelmName Crew Club HelmAgeGroup HelmSex R1 Total Nett

1st 420 48 50968 Rácz Mihály Dobos Gergely PRO SE U17 Férfi 1.0 1.0 1.0

2nd 420 25 56106 Szûcs Benedek Batiz Ábel THE-YKA U17 Férfi 2.0 2.0 2.0

3rd 420 26 56281 Benyó Máté Horváth Ákos THE-YKA U19 Férfi 3.0 3.0 3.0

4th 420 45 55476 Fülöp Zsigmond Fülöp Balázs KEREKED U19 Férfi 4.0 4.0 4.0

5th 420 46 54169 Érdi Ferenc Vince Farkas Benedek KEREKED U17 Férfi 5.0 5.0 5.0

6th 420 27 51817 Bodgál Mihály Emil Kendeh-Kirchknopf Gusztáv THE-YKA U17 Férfi 6.0 6.0 6.0

7th 420 24 52215 Litkey Janka Érdi Hanna Noa THE-YKA U19 Nõ 7.0 7.0 7.0

8th 420 23 52634 Kádi Patrícia Rutai Tamás THE-YKA U17 Nõ 8.0 8.0 8.0

9th 420 28 61817 Kilián Zea Pálinkás Róza THE-YKA U17 Nõ 9.0 9.0 9.0

10th 420 47 55112 Fináczy Panna Ugron Hanga KEREKED U17 Nõ 10.0 10.0 10.0

11th 420 22 52633 Bakonyi Fanni Orsolya Balogh Szonja THE-YKA U17 Nõ 11.0 11.0 11.0

12th 420 49 52255 Tóth Lõrinc Sebestyén Bonifác BALATONI YC U17 Férfi 12.0 12.0 12.0

Rank Fleet BowNumber SailNo HelmName Crew Club HelmAgeGroup HelmSex R1 Total Nett

1st RS Feva 43 9 Schultz Dániel Schultz Dominik BYC ifjúsági Férfi 1.0 1.0 1.0

2nd RS Feva 40 8 Tóth Elizabet Virág Szinessy Barnabás BSF VK, BYC ifjúsági Nõ 2.0 2.0 2.0

3rd RS Feva 11 6902 Kovács Bendegúz Csalló Levente PRO SE ifjúsági Férfi 3.0 3.0 3.0

4th RS Feva 39 6249 Rácz Márton Zsemle Ádám BYC ifjúsági Férfi 4.0 4.0 4.0

5th RS Feva 41 6 Gerendy Anna Lukácsi Janka BYC ifjúsági Nõ 5.0 5.0 5.0

6th RS Feva 37 1 Madár Hanna Madár Péter BYC ifjúsági Nõ 6.0 6.0 6.0

7th RS Feva 38 6048 Király Kinga Kókai Laura BYC ifjúsági Nõ 7.0 7.0 7.0

8th RS Feva 42 6056 Varga Ágoston Sándor Pais-Hank Patrik BYC ifjúsági Férfi 8.0 8.0 8.0
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Rank Fleet BowNumber SailNo HelmName Crew Club HelmAgeGroup HelmSex R1 Total Nett

1st Laser 4.7 44 213105 Bodnár Hanna BYC U16 Nõ 1.0 1.0 1.0

Rank Fleet BowNumber SailNo HelmName Crew Club HelmAgeGroup HelmSex R1 Total Nett

1st Optimist 17 1912 Fehér Boróka BALATONI YC ifjúsági Nõ 1.0 1.0 1.0

2nd Optimist 8 917 Pintér Kristóf Csaba BYC ifjúsági Férfi 2.0 2.0 2.0

3rd Optimist 19 1813 Dóczi Bendegúz BALATONI YC ifjúsági Férfi 3.0 3.0 3.0

4th Optimist 18 918 Csermák Eszter BALATONI YC serdülõ Nõ 4.0 4.0 4.0

5th Optimist 2 902 Varga András BYC serdülõ Férfi 5.0 5.0 5.0

6th Optimist 6 904 Török Csanád Álmos BYC serdülõ Férfi 6.0 6.0 6.0

7th Optimist 4 919 Dávoti Tamara BYC serdülõ Nõ 7.0 7.0 7.0

8th Optimist 34 12946 Baráth Réka Barbara THE-YKA serdülõ Nõ 8.0 8.0 8.0

9th Optimist 29 378 Lukáts Zsombor THE-YKA serdülõ Férfi 9.0 9.0 9.0

10th Optimist 50 910 Gömbös Zsófia BYC serdülõ Nõ 10.0 10.0 10.0

11th Optimist 14 726 Vörös Bendegúz Bánk PRO SE serdülõ Férfi 11.0 11.0 11.0

12th Optimist 16 723 Varga Máté PRO SE serdülõ Férfi 12.0 12.0 12.0

13th Optimist 3 901 Márton András BYC serdülõ Férfi 13.0 13.0 13.0

14th Optimist 7 1322 Sinclair Noelle BYC serdülõ Nõ 14.0 14.0 14.0

15th Optimist 1 916 Kókai Vilmos BYC serdülõ Férfi 15.0 15.0 15.0

16th Optimist 21 1328 Makara Júlia BALATONI YC serdülõ Nõ 16.0 16.0 16.0

17th Optimist 10 1904 Kusnyerik Ambrus BYC ifjúsági Férfi 17.0 17.0 17.0

18th Optimist 20 92 Pusztási Áron BALATONI YC ifjúsági Férfi 18.0 18.0 18.0

19th Optimist 36 950 László Zsolt THE-YKA serdülõ Férfi 19.0 19.0 19.0

20th Optimist 5 903 Kovács Áron BYC ifjúsági Férfi 20.0 20.0 20.0

21st Optimist 31 951 Cséfán Dániel THE-YKA serdülõ Férfi 21.0 21.0 21.0

22nd Optimist 35 949 László András THE-YKA ifjúsági Férfi 22.0 22.0 22.0

23rd Optimist 30 12944 Peleskey Dávid Aurél THE-YKA serdülõ Férfi 23.0 23.0 23.0

24th Optimist 33 12943 Bató Ádám Dénes THE-YKA serdülõ Férfi 24.0 24.0 24.0

25th Optimist 51 9101 Gömbös Vince BYC serdülõ Férfi 25.0 25.0 25.0

26th Optimist 12 730 Losonczi Ádám PRO SE ifjúsági Férfi 31.0 DNF 31.0 31.0

26th Optimist 13 734 Balla Réka PRO SE serdülõ Nõ 31.0 DNF 31.0 31.0

26th Optimist 15 23 Kocsis Balázs PRO SE ifjúsági Férfi 31.0 DSQ 31.0 31.0

26th Optimist 9 1313 Demjén Olivér BYC ifjúsági Férfi 31.0 DNF 31.0 31.0

26th Optimist 32 945 Lukáts Natália THE-YKA serdülõ Nõ 31.0 DNF 31.0 31.0
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